
7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 404  

Bernd Alber 136 
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 136 

Helmut Wissmann 132 

2. SV Onstmettingen 2 377  

Moritz Niklas Haasis 129 
Guiseppe Barbera 124 

Reiner Hodler 124 

3. SV Geislingen 368  

Frank Bächle 136 
Ruben Holike 121 

Michael Kluge 111 

7.40.10 Perkussionsrevolver - Herren I  

1. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  136

2. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  136

3. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9  10  10  10  129

4. Holike,  Ruben SV Geislingen   9   9   9   9   9  10  121

5. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen   8   8   8   8   8  10  105

6. Schwaner,  Klaus-Peter SGi Hechingen   8   9   9   9   9   9  104

7.40.11 Perkussionsrevolver - Damen I  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  122

7.40.14 Perkussionsrevolver - Herren III  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen   9  10  10  10  10  10  136 NR

2. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen   9   9  10  10  10  10  132

3. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen   9  10  10  10  10  10  124

4. Kluge,  Michael SV Geislingen   8   8   9  10  10  10  111

5. Weisser,  Johannes SV Geislingen   5   5   5   6   6   8   44

6. Leukhardt,  Ulrich SV Geislingen   3   4   4   6   7   8   43

7.40.16 Perkussionsrevolver - Herren IV  

1. Löffler,  Oskar SGes Ebingen 1556   9   9   9   9  10  10  124 NR

2. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen   8   9   9   9   9  10  124 RE

3. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen   7   8   8   8   9  10  100

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 408  

Eberhard Ernst Haasis 140 
Bernd Alber 139 

Harald Köpke 129 

2. SV Geislingen 407  

Ruben Holike 138 
Frank Bächle 138 

Michael Kluge 131 
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3. SV Onstmettingen 2 396  

Moritz Niklas Haasis 137 
Michael Vincon 131 

Harald Boss 128 

SV Jungingen 393  

Rainer Pröpster 139 
Helmut Geiselhart 127 

Dietmar Brix 127 

4. SV Onstmettingen 3 381  

Helmut Wissmann 132 
Reiner Hodler 129 

Guiseppe Barbera 120 

5. SV Geislingen 2 369  

Volker Teichmann 132 
Klemens Wettki 124 

Klaus Wettki 113 

6. SV Geislingen 3 364  

Dieter Schanz 127 
Johannes Weisser 120 

Thymo Stegmann 117 

7.50.10 Perkussionspistole - Herren I  

1. Alber,  Bernd SV Onstmettingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  139

2. Pröpster,  Rainer SV Jungingen   9  10  10  10  10  10  139

3. Holike,  Ruben SV Geislingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  138

4. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  138

5. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen   9  10  10  10  10  10  137

6. Teichmann,  Volker SV Geislingen   9   9   9   9   9  10  132

7. Rädle,  Raphael SV Bitz   9  10  10  10  10  10  131

8. Vincon,  Michael SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  131

9. Köpke,  Harald SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  129

10. Boss,  Harald SV Onstmettingen   9   9  10  10  10  10  128

11. Schanz,  Dieter SV Geislingen   9   9   9   9   9  10  127

7.50.11 Perkussionspistole - Damen I  

1. Wilke,  Brigitte SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  131

7.50.14 Perkussionspistole - Herren III  

1. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen  10  10  10  10  10  10  140 NR

2. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9  10  10  10  132

3. Kluge,  Michael SV Geislingen   9   9   9  10  10  10  131

Geiselhart,  Helmut SV Jungingen   9   9   9  10  10  10  127

4. Krohn,  Uwe SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  125

5. Wettki,  Klemens SV Geislingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  124

6. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  120

7. Weisser,  Johannes SV Geislingen   8   9   9   9  10  10  120

8. Wettki,  Klaus SV Geislingen   8   8   8   9   9  10  113

7.50.16 Perkussionspistole - Herren IV  

1. Hodler,  Reiner SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9  10  10  10  129

Brix,  Dietmar SV Jungingen   9   9   9  10  10  10  127

2. Blickle,  Egon SV Bitz   9   9   9   9  10  10  120
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3. Federmann,  Manfred SGes Ebingen 1556   9   9   9   9   9  10  117

4. Stegmann,  Thymo SV Geislingen   9   9   9   9   9   9  117

7.60.10 Steinschloßpistole - Herren I

1. SV Onstmettingen 368  
Eberhard Ernst Haasis 128 

Moritz Niklas Haasis 125 
Helmut Wissmann 115 

7.60.10 Steinschloßpistole - Herren I  

1. Bächle,  Frank SV Geislingen   9   9  10  10  10  10  132

2. Haasis,  Eberhard Ernst SV Onstmettingen   9  10  10  10  10  10  128

3. Haasis,  Moritz Niklas SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  125

4. Kluge,  Michael SV Geislingen   9   9   9   9  10  10  121

5. Wissmann,  Helmut SV Onstmettingen   9   9   9   9   9  10  115

6. Barbera,  Guiseppe SV Onstmettingen   8   8   8   8   9  10  104
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